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SEMINARS 
 

 
S. 
NO 

 
DATE 

 
NAME OF THE EVENT 

 
NAME OF THE 
COORDINATOR/S 

 
RESOURCE PERSON 
DETAILS 

 
NO OF 
PARTI
CIPAN
TS 

MODE 

1 
5-6 OCT 

2018 
IEEE SERIES OF 
INVITED TALKS 

S V KIRAN 

 

PROF N DEEPIKA RANI, 

DR P SATHEESH 

DR 
S.LAKSHMINARAYANA 

50 ONLINE 
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WORKSHOPS 2020-21 
 

 
S. 
NO 

 
DATE 

 
NAME OF THE 
EVENT 

 
NAME OF THE 
COORDINATOR/S 

 
RESOURCE PERSON 
DETAILS 

 
NO OF 
PARTICIPANTS 

1 
7-12-2018 TO 

8-12-2018 

HANDS-ON 
TRAINING ON " 

ETHICAL HACKING 
& PEN TESTING 

TOOLS" 

K PARVATEESAM 
D RAMESH 

RAJESH 
MANOJ 

135 

2 
21-7-2018 TO 

4-8-2018 
C PROGRAMMING K PARVATEESAM 

BHASKAR  
T-HUB 

41 

3 
24-8-2018 TO 

25-8-2018 
ROBOTICS 

WORKSHOP 
K PARVATEESAM 

K PARVATEESAM 
JAI KISHAN 

52 

4 
26-11-2018 
TO 30-11-
2018 

AP CLOUD 
WORKSHOP 

T ANJAIAH 
MIRACLE SOFT 

SOLUTIONS 
54 

5 
11-12-2018 & 

12-12-2018 
WORKSHOP ON IOT 

& ROBOTICS 
K PARVATEESAM SAK ROBOTICS 40 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


