Aditya College of Engineering & Technology



Aditya Nagar, ADB Road, Surampalem – 533437

DEPARTMENT OF ELCTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES 2018-19

SEMINARS

S. NO	DATE	NAME OF THE EVENT	NAME OF THE COORDINATOR/S	RESOURCE PERSON DETAILS	NO OF PARTI CIPAN TS	MODE
1	5-6 OCT 2018	IEEE SERIES OF INVITED TALKS	S V KIRAN	PROF N DEEPIKA RANI, DR P SATHEESH DR S.LAKSHMINARAYANA	50	ONLINE



Aditya College of Engineering & Technology

Aditya Nagar, ADB Road, Surampalem – 533437

WORKSHOPS 2020-21

S. NO	DATE	NAME OF THE EVENT	NAME OF THE COORDINATOR/S	RESOURCE PERSON DETAILS	NO OF PARTICIPANTS
1	7-12-2018 TO 8-12-2018	HANDS-ON TRAINING ON " ETHICAL HACKING & PEN TESTING TOOLS"	K PARVATEESAM	D RAMESH RAJESH MANOJ	135
2	21-7-2018 TO 4-8-2018	C PROGRAMMING	K PARVATEESAM	BHASKAR T-HUB	41
3	24-8-2018 TO 25-8-2018	ROBOTICS WORKSHOP	K PARVATEESAM	K PARVATEESAM JAI KISHAN	52
4	26-11-2018 TO 30-11- 2018	AP CLOUD WORKSHOP	T ANJAIAH	MIRACLE SOFT SOLUTIONS	54
5	11-12-2018 & 12-12-2018	WORKSHOP ON IOT & ROBOTICS	K PARVATEESAM	SAK ROBOTICS	40